
1 196,250 VfL Lüneburg 49,350 45,300 49,850 51,750

49,550 Svea Heche 11,750 11,600 11,750 11,800 13,100 12,900
49,500 Greta Rössler 11,750 12,300 12,300 11,600 12,900 12,700
49,200 Luca Heuchert 12,350 12,650 12,650 12,300 (10,900) 13,350
44,900 Kristin Harder 12,050 12,650 12,650 (7,600) 11,850 12,800
33,200 Mia Fischer (11,600) (11,050) (11,600) 9,600 12,000

2 189,700 TSV Bremervörde 45,200 45,700 47,900 50,900

50,550 Svea Schröder 12,250 12,200 12,250 12,350 13,050 12,900
48,350 Felice Wülbern 11,800 11,450 11,800 11,800 11,000 13,750
39,200 Greta Kästner 10,700 10,450 10,700 8,900 (9,150) (10,450)
38,400 Lara Köstermann 12,650 13,050 12,700
32,800 Alina Graf 10,450 10,350 10,450 10,800 11,550

3 184,800 TUS Huchting 44,850 45,300 46,100 48,550

48,150 Leoni Hagemann 11,300 11,900 11,900 11,300 12,250 12,700
46,400 Philine Görisch 11,000 11,100 11,100 11,500 11,300 12,500
45,850 Lena Ratman 11,350 11,500 11,500 11,350 10,600 12,400
44,400 Josie Wojciechowski 10,350 10,050 10,350 11,150 11,950 10,950

4 179,850 TV Gut Heil Spaden 44,950 39,700 45,100 50,100

46,000 Ella Ernst 11,500 11,200 11,500 10,650 11,250 12,600
44,000 Ima Ludwig 0,000 10,300 10,300 10,600 10,400 12,700
41,850 Angelina Nowikow 11,300 11,150 11,300 8,450 (10,400) (11,700)
36,400 Anna Brödje 11,850 11,500 11,850 12,050 12,500
33,700 Pia Jurkeit (0,000) (0,000) (0,000) 10,000 11,400 12,300

5 177,650 1860 Bremen II 43,550 40,000 47,100 47,000

45,950 Lucia Lindemann 10,600 11,150 11,150 10,350 12,250 12,200
45,350 Leah Winkel 11,100 11,200 11,200 10,600 12,250 11,300
44,700 Tiziana Schat 10,300 11,200 11,200 8,850 11,850 12,800
41,650 Lotta Salentin 0,000 10,000 10,000 10,200 10,750 10,700

6 174,950 1860 Bremen I 43,000 38,800 45,750 47,400

45,900 Alia Borszcz 11,500 9,250 11,500 10,350 11,950 12,100
45,300 Clara Holmes 11,050 10,650 11,050 10,500 11,850 11,900
43,400 Jette Vogel 9,800 10,600 10,600 9,600 11,200 12,000
40,350 Ksenija Chernysheva 9,750 9,850 9,850 8,350 10,750 11,400
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7 141,750 TUS Huchting II 33,200 30,900 30,550 47,100

47,850 Angelina Fegler 10,900 11,100 11,100 11,450 12,600 12,700
37,650 Cataleya Borcic 0,000 11,400 11,400 6,300 8,750 11,200
31,000 Lucy Siegner 9,100 10,700 10,700 8,800 11,500
25,250 Amelie Terterjan 0,000 0,000 0,000 4,350 9,200 11,700
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1 50,550 Svea Schröder
TSV Bremervörde

D-Note
E-Note

3,9
8,350

12,250

3,9
8,300

12,200

3,9
8,350

12,250

3,8
8,550

12,350

4,7
8,350

13,050

5,1
7,800

12,900
2 49,550 Svea Heche

VfL Lüneburg
D-Note
E-Note

3,9
7,850

11,750

3,9
7,700

11,600

3,9
7,850

11,750

4,3
7,500

11,800

4,7
8,400

13,100

5,1
7,800

12,900
3 49,500 Greta Rössler

VfL Lüneburg
D-Note
E-Note

3,1
8,650

11,750

3,9
8,400

12,300

3,9
8,400

12,300

3,7
7,900

11,600

4,7
8,200

12,900

5,1
7,600

12,700
4 49,200 Luca Heuchert

VfL Lüneburg
D-Note
E-Note

3,9
8,450

12,350

3,9
8,750

12,650

3,9
8,750

12,650

3,8
8,500

12,300

4,1
6,800

10,900

5,1
8,250

13,350
5 48,350 Felice Wülbern

TSV Bremervörde
D-Note
E-Note

3,1
8,700

11,800

3,1
8,350

11,450

3,1
8,700

11,800

3,8
8,000

11,800

3,9
7,100

11,000

5,5
8,250

13,750
6 48,150 Leoni Hagemann

TUS Huchting
D-Note
E-Note

3,1
8,200

11,300

3,9
8,000

11,900

3,9
8,000

11,900

3,7
7,600

11,300

4,0
8,250

12,250

4,7
8,000

12,700
7 47,850 Angelina Fegler

TUS Huchting II
D-Note
E-Note

3,1
7,800

10,900

3,1
8,000
11,100

3,1
8,000
11,100

3,6
7,850

11,450

3,9
8,700

12,600

4,7
8,000

12,700
8 46,400 Philine Görisch

TUS Huchting
D-Note
E-Note

3,1
7,900

11,000

3,1
8,000
11,100

3,1
8,000
11,100

3,6
7,900

11,500

4,3
7,000

11,300

4,7
7,800

12,500
9 46,000 Ella Ernst

TV Gut Heil Spaden
D-Note
E-Note
Pen

3,1
8,400

0,0
11,500

3,1
8,100

0,0
11,200

3,1
8,400

0,0
11,500

3,6
8,050

1,0
10,650

4,1
7,150

0,0
11,250

4,3
8,300

0,0
12,600

10 45,950 Lucia Lindemann
1860 Bremen II

D-Note
E-Note

3,1
7,500

10,600

3,1
8,050
11,150

3,1
8,050
11,150

3,7
6,650

10,350

4,3
7,950

12,250

4,7
7,500

12,200
11 45,900 Alia Borszcz

1860 Bremen I
D-Note
E-Note

3,1
8,400

11,500

3,1
6,150

9,250

3,1
8,400

11,500

3,8
6,550

10,350

4,5
7,450

11,950

4,5
7,600

12,100
12 45,850 Lena Ratman

TUS Huchting
D-Note
E-Note

3,1
8,250

11,350

3,1
8,400

11,500

3,1
8,400

11,500

3,7
7,650

11,350

3,8
6,800

10,600

4,3
8,100

12,400
13 45,350 Leah Winkel

1860 Bremen II
D-Note
E-Note

3,1
8,000
11,100

3,1
8,100

11,200

3,1
8,100

11,200

3,7
6,900

10,600

4,3
7,950

12,250

4,5
6,800

11,300
14 45,300 Clara Holmes

1860 Bremen I
D-Note
E-Note

3,1
7,950

11,050

3,1
7,550

10,650

3,1
7,950

11,050

3,7
6,800

10,500

4,0
7,850

11,850

4,5
7,400

11,900
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15 44,900 Kristin Harder
VfL Lüneburg

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

3,1
8,950

0,0
12,050

3,9
8,750

0,0
12,650

3,9
8,750

0,0
12,650

2,1
8,500

3,0
7,600

4,7
7,150

0,0
11,850

4,9
7,900

0,0
12,800

16 44,700 Tiziana Schat
1860 Bremen II

D-Note
E-Note

3,1
7,200

10,300

3,1
8,100

11,200

3,1
8,100

11,200

3,7
5,150

8,850

4,3
7,550

11,850

4,5
8,300

12,800
17 44,400 Josie Wojciechowski

TUS Huchting
D-Note
E-Note

3,1
7,250

10,350

3,1
6,950

10,050

3,1
7,250

10,350

3,6
7,550
11,150

4,3
7,650

11,950

4,1
6,850

10,950
18 44,000 Ima Ludwig

TV Gut Heil Spaden
D-Note
E-Note

0,0
0,000
0,000

3,1
7,200

10,300

3,1
7,200

10,300

3,7
6,900

10,600

4,0
6,400

10,400

4,5
8,200

12,700
19 43,400 Jette Vogel

1860 Bremen I
D-Note
E-Note

3,1
6,700
9,800

3,1
7,500

10,600

3,1
7,500

10,600

3,8
5,800
9,600

3,8
7,400

11,200

4,3
7,700

12,000
20 41,850 Angelina Nowikow

TV Gut Heil Spaden
D-Note
E-Note
Pen

3,1
8,200

0,0
11,300

3,1
8,050

0,0
11,150

3,1
8,200

0,0
11,300

3,4
7,050

2,0
8,450

2,8
7,600

0,0
10,400

4,3
7,400

0,0
11,700

21 41,650 Lotta Salentin
1860 Bremen II

D-Note
E-Note

0,0
0,000
0,000

3,1
6,900

10,000

3,1
6,900

10,000

3,7
6,500

10,200

4,3
6,450

10,750

4,1
6,600

10,700
22 40,350 Ksenija Chernysheva

1860 Bremen I
D-Note
E-Note

3,1
6,650
9,750

3,1
6,750
9,850

3,1
6,750
9,850

3,8
4,550
8,350

4,3
6,450

10,750

4,5
6,900

11,400
23 39,200 Greta Kästner

TSV Bremervörde
D-Note
E-Note
Pen

3,1
7,600

0,0
10,700

3,1
7,350

0,0
10,450

3,1
7,600

0,0
10,700

2,9
7,000

1,0
8,900

3,7
5,450

0,0
9,150

3,7
6,750

0,0
10,450

24 38,400 Lara Köstermann
TSV Bremervörde

D-Note
E-Note

3,8
8,850

12,650

4,9
8,150

13,050

4,9
7,800

12,700
25 37,650 Cataleya Borcic

TUS Huchting II
D-Note
E-Note
Pen

0,0
0,000

0,0
0,000

3,1
8,300

0,0
11,400

3,1
8,300

0,0
11,400

1,6
6,700

2,0
6,300

3,4
5,350

0,0
8,750

4,1
7,100

0,0
11,200

26 36,400 Anna Brödje
TV Gut Heil Spaden

D-Note
E-Note

3,1
8,750

11,850

3,9
7,600

11,500

3,1
8,750

11,850

3,6
8,450

12,050

4,5
8,000

12,500
27 33,700 Pia Jurkeit

TV Gut Heil Spaden
D-Note
E-Note

0,0
0,000
0,000

0,0
0,000
0,000

0,0
0,000
0,000

3,1
6,900

10,000

4,0
7,400

11,400

4,5
7,800

12,300
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28 33,200 Mia Fischer
VfL Lüneburg

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

3,1
8,500

0,0
11,600

3,1
7,950

0,0
11,050

3,1
8,500

0,0
11,600

3,6
7,000

1,0
9,600

4,1
7,900

0,0
12,000

29 32,800 Alina Graf
TSV Bremervörde

D-Note
E-Note

3,1
7,350

10,450

3,1
7,250

10,350

3,1
7,350

10,450

3,4
7,400

10,800

4,3
7,250

11,550
30 31,000 Lucy Siegner

TUS Huchting II
D-Note
E-Note
Pen

3,1
6,000

0,0
9,100

3,1
7,600

0,0
10,700

3,1
7,600

0,0
10,700

3,5
6,300

1,0
8,800

4,1
7,400

0,0
11,500

31 25,250 Amelie Terterjan
TUS Huchting II

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

0,0
0,000

0,0
0,000

0,0
0,000

0,0
0,000

0,0
0,000

0,0
0,000

1,6
4,750

2,0
4,350

3,4
5,800

0,0
9,200

4,1
7,600

0,0
11,700
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